KZN HEALTH FACILITIES DIRECTORY
BATHO PELE IN ACTION:

Lol Know Your Hospital CEOs, District Directors
MS NOMAGUGU SIMELANE, MEC FOR HEALTH and Emergency Medical Services

UGU DISTRICT

DISTRICT DIRECTOR:
Mrs Linda Dlamini | Cell: 083 286 6706 | : Linda.Dlamini@kznhealth.gov.za

EMS DISTRICT DIRECTOR: MURCHISON DISTRICT HOSPITAL
Siyabonga Gumede (Acting Manager) CEO: Edward Manyokole | Cell: 060 982 2222
Cell: 066 159 1299 E: Edward.Manyokole@kznhealth.gov.za
E: Siyabonga.Gumede@kznhealth.gov.za
GAMALAKHE CHC
PORT SHEPSTONE REGIONAL CEQ: Dr. Phiwayinkosi Frank Shongwe
HOSPITAL Cell: 073 432 5826
CEO: Ms Bawinile Ndlovu E: Drfrank.Shongwe@kznhealth.gov.za
Cell: 066 488 0191
Email: Bawinile.Ndlovu@kznhealth.gov.za MFUNDO ARNOLD LUSHABA CHC
(FORMER TURTON CHC)
GJ CROOKES DISTRICT HOSPITAL CEO: Mrs Tembakazi Shezi (Acting)
CEO: Dr VT Kgabo | Cell: 082 978 5267 Cell: 073 150 2649
Email: Venetia.Kgabo@kznhealth.gov.za E: Tembakazi.Shezi@kznhealth.gov.za

STANDREWS DISTRICT HOSPITAL
CEO: Mandisa Vane

cell: 071078 5002 / 082 936 7448

Email: MandisaVane@kznhealth.gov.za

DISTRICT PRO

Mrs Thabisile Mathenjwa | Cell: 078 187 1214
E: ThabisiIe.Ngcobo@kznheaIth.gov.za
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